
 

STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 

Canton Campus – SRC Conference Center (Engle 102C) 
Macomb Campus – SRC Conference Room (M114) 

2024-2025 PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE 

Fall 2024 Semester (6 meetings) 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 
Thursday, December 5, 2024 @ 12:15-12:45 PM 

Spring 2025 Semester (6 meetings) 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 @ 2:15-2:45 PM 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 @ 2:15-2:45 PM 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 @ 2:15-2:45 PM 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 @ 2:15-2:45 PM 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 @ 2:15-2:45 PM 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 @ 2:15-2:45 PM 
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